Simplex Re.-Mo-Trol Pump
Two-way

SAFETY-QVERLCAD
BY-PASS VALVYE

HIGH SPEED
BY-PASS/VALVE

HIGH-SPEED
PUMP VALVE HOLE

LOW-SPEED
PUMP VALVE HOLE

AV RP7

Templeton, Kenly & Co.
16th and Gardner Road, Broadview, Ill. (Chicago Suburb)




Simplex Re-Mo-Trol Pump - Two-way

Jaek No,
RPY
I?tl?j Name of Part Part I!.’.i'st
No. rice
) Each
1 | Housing (Incl. Oil Channel Plug 3HJ-1A) « v v vt v vn vt s s vt ine o e RP7-1 22.60
2 | Reservoir TUBE o v v v v e mn et oo nonnrsnnssononneennenneans RP5-2L 9.00
3 | Reservoir Tube Support. .. ..., EKG CHIC DIC KA C Crnclo Glolo Bhlo o hie RP5-3 2.50
4 | Handle Socket. . . o i i ittt ie i te v esinennnencnonnancssnsos RP5-6 1.30
o8 DRSO surma) et » tamer fsman o ismwal aemest 3 (6l 5 (BS1 & 8] & 5] 5 0 & (69 ) &) GO) & MSNGPs RP5-13 2.20
6 | Operating Handle, o o v v vt v vt oe ot teenoernenennonesnonnnnos 303A-47 2.50
7 | PumpPiston Pin .. .00 veerern. D e e EEe CId 10 °h8C ok RP5-12 .75
FA | Pump Piston Pin Clip. v v v v o et v et oneneeeeenonsonss (2-Req.) | 3HJ-18A .01
8 | Pump Piston “O"” RiNZ .+ s vt v vttt vt usencannnnaenonnaenansns RP5-13C .20
b D T € T RP5-9 1.50
10 | Pump Gland Packing (S€t) . o v« v v vttt te et ennnneeossnnsanaens RP5-10 .35
1T | Male Adapter. . .o v v vttt et n e n et o i vnonseneennennaances RP5-11 1.00
12 | Pump Packing Complete (Iacl. Items No. 124, 12B, 12C, & 12D) . . . . .. ... RP5-4 .21
T12A | Pump Cup Washer, . v v v v o vv et enseaveneesneesenneeeennses RP5-13E .03
12B | Pump Piston Cup. . vt vt v v v v e s oosnnssonoseenasnnanensens RP5-13D 15
12C | Pump Cup Washer (#10 Std. Small Brass Washer). . . v v oo v vnvvenrons. vaen .02
12D | Pump Cup Nut (#10-32 Thin F1ex1oe NUE) + o v o v v o o v v o oo oeseessnn — .05
13 | Handle Socket Pin. . v v i i v et tv et tonoeseoonnnnnsesnnnnenas RP5-6A .75
13A | Handle Socker Pia Clip. v v o o v vt envineneanenononeenss (2-Req.) | 3HJ-18A .01
14 | Release SCreW. . v v v o vt tannanenneanneeesseaeaesasonsas RP3-4 .60
15 | Release Screw Gland o v v v v e vs vt iieer e e n e neanssnesonnes RP3-5 .40
16 | Release Valve Packing. « o . . oo i ittt it in it cn e cannannns 303A-40A 15
17 | Release Valve Ball (1/4). » « o o ot en o s venennaanesonnnensnsss 3HJ-238 .05
18 | Pump Valve Assembly (Incl. Irems No. 184, 188, 18C, & 18D) . ... (2-Req.) | RP5-5 .40
\ 18A | Pump Valve Spring (Large). - .. v v o ve v tenncronnnnosnnans {2-Req.) | 3HJ-23D .02
‘\ 18B | Pump Valve Ball (Large-3/8)..... T (2-Req.) | 3HJ-23C .04
18C | Pump Valve Spring (Small). oo v o v ot v v v neeronanonennssan (2-Req.) | RP5-14 .02
(| 18D | Pump Valve Ball (Small-1/4) v o v e s e v v oo nnanannnnseneas {2Req) | 3HJ-23B .05
: T | Valve Seem v vt v v o vt e et oo ne s senesaranenncnsens (22Req.) | 3H1-21 .15
20 | Valve Seal . v v v v vt v h ettt te s e n et en e {2-Req) | 3HJ-24 .10
21 | Qil Filler Screw Assembly (Incl. tems No. 21A & 21B) + c v v v ve v v v aa s 3HJ-22 .10
2TA | Ofl Filler SereW. v v v sv sttt et ot s sonatuosenenneseenanenneas 3HJ)-228 .05
21B | Oil Filler Screw Washer. « o« v v o v oot e tovuetnainnnnonannensonas 3HJ-22A .01
22 | High Speed & Safety By-Pass Valve Assembly (Incl. Items No. 224, 22B,
22C, 22D, 22E, & 22F e o 4 o v e s bt artre e e (2-Req.) | 100H1-52 55
22A 1 Valve Ball (3/16) ¢« v v vt e v nvavensnecs sonanonanaanss (2Req.) [ 303A.39B .02
22B | Valve Spring Plunger. « v v v v v v vv e o neonn sneneaneenneans {2-Req.) | RP3.7 .10
22C | Valve SPribR « e v v v e vnveeoss o e oclto oo oo CHET R ofo ok (2-Req.) | RP3-7A .10
22D | Valve Adjusting SCrew. . . e e vt vusvtartas san o anan (>Req.) | RP3-7B .15
22E | Valve Seal . v v v vevrnrnvncancntsnte teuenrrennsens (2-Req.) | 3HI-24 .10
20F | Valve SOre®. v « v v v v v e nmesvceensnssos vannsans g = {2-Req.) | 3HJ-21 .15
23 | CamHandle . ... v ittt it te ittt et e e RP7-26A 100
24 | Valve Cam Plate Screw (3/8-16 x 1/2 Socker Hd. Screw) o . .0 .. .. (Z-Req) | -=-- .15
25 | Cam Valve Screw (1/4-20 x 3/8 Socket Ser Serew). o v v v v v e v avoavannen | ooenm .10
26 | Handle Stop Pin (5/16 Dia. x 1 Driv-Loc Pin). .. v v e v e v v vvnn (2-Req.) —mman .04
27 | Valve Cam Plate . « . v o v e v o v v aneooonsesonsnnseroanananess RP7.25 7.10
28R CamValve . o v o v v iv e st e i e e e e s s e e s e e RP7-26 4.10
29 | DIl Channel Seal o v v v v v o o e ssosonsmannssasansanssss (4-Req.) | 30HJ-35 .05
BOE " Valve Body. « 1o ot s tads sat i tiaaersaa et ana s asanse s v RP7-1A 52.30
31 | InlecSeal "0 RIOZ. c e v e e vt onaseresnooroenanssncosonensns RP5-13C .20
32 [ Outlet Seal 0" RiNg. o v v v vt o v v sanrsanstanarosrsansssanaans RP7-37 .15
33 | Valve Body Screw (3/8-16 x 2% Socket Hd. Serew) . . v v v v o v v v ns (2Z-Req.) J— .25
34 | Plunger Assembly Complete (Incl. Items No. 34A, 348, 34C, 34D,
AN B2 3AT ) SR el o «ie s (ols slela wlfs] = [alain slol s lale = alo o (s & o s {4-Req.) | RP7-34 5.00
34A | Plunger “O" RIBg . - . ot i it i e tinneeenncsoncanesassss (4-Req.) | RP7-37 .15
34B | Valve Plunger. . .. .o vt vt i it inii i s e (4-Req) | RP7-27 2.25
3C | Plunger Ball (3/8) . oo v i vt ne v nvannnsnnsosannnnsecsss (4-Req.) | 3HI-23C .04
34D | Valve Plunger Spring . . . ... o it vt cn ettt (4-Req.) | RP7-29 .05
34E | Spring Retainer Screw “O” Ring . « o v vt v an v ne v s nnnnennns {4-Req.) | RP7-38 .15
34F | Spring Retainer Screw. . .o vt v v vevesesorossnansnsnnans (4-Req.) | RP7-28 2.45
35 | QilChannel Seal .. . v v v v v v e v et e vsnnuncennacseenens (2-Req.) | 30HJ-35 .05
3GE HOiliChannel Plugir. . o vvi e dnT i b e ch v e e e s neaa (2-Req.) | 30HJ-34 .05
Valve Body Complete (Incl. Items No. 23 to 36 Inclusive). .+ oo v v v v v v ane RP7-10 70.00

In ordering, specify the PART NUMBER, NAME OF PART, and JACK NUMBER
Templeton, Kenly & Co.

R el B e "D T g RANIAA 1th and Macdane Danl Do 8.2 TN 74N %__ 2 £ L ___ 4N



